List of selected products

Energy
code

100010
100020
100030
101000
101100
101205
102001
102002
102003
102100
102201
105100
105200
106200
110200
121310
123000
123001
125130
125140
125220
125240
130000
141001
143001
150002
156001
161001
161002
161003
162000
163000
184300
212005
21231
212315
212419
221211
222001
22211
222112
232001
232140
232212
232250
27121
585101
585200
585300
593000
596001
596600
597001
621410
622000

623000

Name of Product - English

Transportationcompressionof natural gas in the CR

Extraction (injection) of Natural Gas of (into) underground storages

Extraction of natural gas

Hard coal, gross production - total

Hard milled coal (black coal dust)

Hard coal preparation referred to coallnput
Brown coal Gross deep mine production
Brown coal opencast mine production, incl. Overburden
Brown coal preparation referred to coal Input
Brown milled coal (brown coal dust)

Lignite Recent,production - total

Crude Oil, Extraction total

Transportation of Crude Qil in pipelines
Transportation of petroleum products in pipelines
Transport.of other products in pipelines
Sinter ofiron oreConcentrates

Pig iron and blast furnace ferro-alloys Input
Iron and blast furnace ferro-alloys working consumpt.
Oxygen converter stee

Electricblast furnacesteel - total

Tandem steel

Flat-rolled products ofsteel- totalwithout tubes
Steel seamless tubes

Steel tubes welded

Steel tubesTotal

Cold rolled strip steel

Drawn stee wire

Iron casting -electric furnaces

Iron casting - blaze furnaces

Iron casting - working consumption

Steel casting

Forged and pressed steel pieces
Alluminium - technical purity

ammonia

Nitric acid

Sulphuric acid

Sodium hydroxide liquid

Ethylene

Octanol and butanol - sum. ltem

Methanol

Ethanol - synthetic spirit

Polyethylene and copolymers

Ethylpropylene and copolymers

PVC and copolymers

Polystyrene and copolymers
Butadiene-styrene rubber + Latex

Cement clinkers - dry process

Cement without clinkers

Limes

Prefab.structural components for building, concr.+ ferroc.

Bricks and baked clay brick products
Roofing tiles burnt

Stoneware total

Celluose

Paper and cartons

Paper boards

code
CZ-CPA

495012
62010
61010
51010
51010
51010
52010
52010
52010

52010
61010
61010

71010
241011
241011
241012
241012
241012
241012
241031 az 66
24201112
242021 az 34
243210 243220
243411 a2 13
245111 a2 13
245111 a2 13
245111 a2 13
245210
241013
24421
201510
201510
201324
201325
201411
201422
201422
201422
201610
201651
201630
201620
201710
23511
235112
235210
236112
23321112
233212
233213
171111 a2 14
171211,12,20,
41 a2 44,72,76
171213,14,31 az 34,
51,59,73,77,78,79

Units

thous. m*
thous. m*
thous. m*
ton
ton
ton
ton
thous. m*
ton

ton
ton
ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton 100% NH3
ton 100% HNO3
ton 100% H2S04
ton 100% NaOH
ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

ton

m3

th. of brick units
thous. m?

ton

ton

ton

ton



Name of Product - English
Energy
code

634111 Drawn sheet glass
635100 Other glass (flat out) - the primary ingredient
644000 Household and decorative china

Note.: x - sign "X" substitute by a figure (0-9)
* - from 2011 it shall not

code Units
CZ-CPA
2311xx, 2312xx ton
2313xx,2314xx,2319xx ton
2341xx ton



